
 

                                                                                                      
EXECUTIVE OFFICERS 

 

President:   Michelle Tansy /mtansy@iupui.edu / 8-0440 
President Elect:   Sue Herrell / sherrell@iupui.edu / 4-4477 
1st Vice President:  Christine Padgett / cepadget@iupui.edu / 8-4752 
2nd Vice President:  Wayne Husted / whusted@iupui.edu  / 8-1688  

Secretary:   Avis Frieson / afrieson@iupui.edu / 8-1104 
Parliamentarian:  Teresa McCurry / tmccurry@iupui.edu / 4-0462 

 
EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE MEMBERS-AT-LARGE 

 
Jan Canganelli / jmcangan@iupui.edu   / 4-0552 
Natalie Harvey / nasharve@iupui.edu / 8-1611 
Leslie Kidwell / lecarter@iupui.edu / 8-7437 
Michelle Simmons / asimmon@iupui.edu / 8-2277 
Lee Stone / leestone@iupui.edu   / 8-6150 
Becky Thacker / rthacker@iupui.edu / 4-0742 

 
 

Send feedback directly to the Executive Committee at scouncil@iupui.edu (subj line:  SC Exec Com:  topic)  
 

STANDING COMMITTEE CHAIRS 
 

Advisory Committee of Past Presidents:  TBD 
Bylaws:         Avis Frieson / afrieson@iupui.edu 

  Communications:    Elizabeth Wager / ewager@iupui.edu / 8-0286 
  [Ad Hoc] Diversity:    Gary Curto / gcurto@iupui.edu / 4-2629 

Membership:      Wayne Husted / whusted@iupui.edu  / 8-1688 
Human Resource Liaison:    Deanna Hart / delhart@iupui.edu / 8-8435 
Special Events:     Dale Ray / dalray@iupui.edu / 4-3126 
Rewards and Recognition:     Margo Foreman / mrforema@iupui.edu / 4-2306 
Staff Affairs:     Lee Stone / leestone@iupui.edu   / 8-6150 
[Ad Hoc] Web:       Karen Eckert / keeckert@iupui.edu / 4-2215 

 

      
Administrative Contacts 
Sarah Baker / ssbaker2@iupui.edu / 8-1846    (IUPUI Faculty Council Executive Committee Member) 
Ellen Poffenberger / epoffenb@iupui.edu / 4-8932      (Assistant Vice Chancellor, Human Resources Administration) 
Mary Fisher / mlfisher@iupui.edu / 8-1846       (Chancellor’s Academic Designee) 

 
Staff Council Coordinator 
Karen Eckert/ keeckert@iupui.edu OR scouncil@iupui.edu  /  4-2215 (Phone)  /  4-2970 (Fax)  /  UN 403  

 

Visit the Staff Council homepage at http://www.iupui.edu/~scouncil/  
Research your Human Resources and Benefits questions at http://www.hra.iupui.edu/ 
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